Lazy Cash System Proofing for September 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Lazy Cash System. Lazy Cash System website

0P MISSOUT

E:

Type Course Selection Stake Res Total
Double 30th 1.00 Loss -1.00 -14.3
14:30 Bath Damage 2.62
Control
17:10 Bath Kodiak Attack 2.62
Single 30th 16:45 Sir Bob 5.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 -13.3
Roscommon
Single 30th 16:10 Bath \ipin 7.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -12.3
Double 30th 1.00 Loss -1.00 -11.3
15:25 Hamilton |Grimsdyke 2.37
15:35 Bath Pettochside 2.37
Single 30th 14:30 Bath Damage 3.25 1.00 Loss -1.00 -10.3
Control
Single 29th 17:15 Epsom  |Swift Approval 6.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -9.3
Single 29th 15:15 Rux Ruxx 6.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -8.3
Musselburgh
Single 27th 19:00 Home Before 6.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -7.3
Newcastle Dusk
(A.W)
Single 27th 18:30 Al Ozzdi 3.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -6.3
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 27th 17:10 Haydock |Young Fire 4.33 1.00 Not Available -5.3
Single 27th 16:35 Haydock |Rhythmic Intent] 4.50 1.00 Not Available -5.3
Double 27th 1.00 Loss -1.00 -5.3
16:00 Haydock |What A 3.50
Business
18:30 Al Ozzdi 3.50
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 27th 14:15 Haydock |Vindolanda 5.00 1.00 Win 3.80 -4.3
Single 26th 19:00 Consequences 4.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -8.1
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 26th 17:15 Interrupted 5.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -7.1
Southwell Dream
(A.W)
Double 26th 1.00 Win 5.60 -6.1
14:50 Walkonby 3.00
Pontefract
16:00 Ayutthaya 3.00
Pontefract
Single 26th 14:50 Walkonby 3.25 1.00 Win 2.25 -11.7
Pontefract
Single 26th 14:00 Perth Ryalex 3.75 1.00 Loss -1.00 -13.95
Single 25th 17:20 Dream 9.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -12.95
Goodwood Catching
Single 25th 17:15 Autretot 4.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -11.95
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 25th 15:05 Delagate This 7.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -10.95
Goodwood Lord
Single 25th 14:55 Sligo Cliff House 3.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 -9.95
Single 25th 14:50 Redcar |Addis Ababa 5.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -8.95
Single 25th 14:25 Sligo Captain 3.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 -7.95
Cobajay
Single 25th 12:45 Redcar |Out Of Breath 6.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -6.95
Single 25th 12:15 Redcar |Two Hearts 4.33 1.00 Loss -1.00 -5.95
Single 24th 20:30 Heron 5.00 1.00 Not Available -4.95
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 24th 20:00 Grisons 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -4.95
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 24th 19:00 Sharp Operator 5.00 1.00 Win 1 3.80 -3.95
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 24th 18:30 Edge 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -7.75
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 24th 17:05 Lingfield |Stormbomber 4.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -6.75
(A.W)
Single 24th 15:15 Warwick |Chilli Romance 4.50 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -5.75
Single 24th 15:05 Beverley |Dubai Acclaim 6.00 1.00 Win 1 4.50 -4.75
Single 23rd 20:00 Kempton [Highfaluting 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -9.25
(A.W)
Single 23rd 17:25 Kempton |Swiss Pride 7.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -8.25
(A.W)
Single 23rd 15:15 Warwick |Potterman 3.25 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -7.25
Double 23rd 1.00 Loss -1.00 -6.25
14:45 Warwick |Manofthemount 3.75
ain
20:00 Kempton [Highfaluting 3.75
(A.W)
Single 23rd 14:45 Warwick |Manofthemount| 3.75 1.00 Non-runner - -5.25
ain
Single 22nd 14:45 Jumping Jack 4.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -5.25
Plumpton
Double 22nd 1.00 Loss -1.00 -4.25
14:00 Hamilton |Autumn Flight 3.75
14:45 Jumping Jack 3.75
Plumpton
Single 22nd 14:00 Hamilton |Autumn Flight 3.75 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -3.25
Single 21st 18:50 Warning Fire 3.75 1.00 Win 1 2.75 -2.25
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 21st 16:00 Furious 4.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -5
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Double 21st 1.00 Win 2.75 -4
15:40 Gowran |The Lady's Bid 5.00
Park
18:50 Warning Fire 5.00
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 21st 15:40 Gowran |The Lady's Bid 5.50 1.00 Not Available - -6.75
Park
Single 21st 15:35 Catterick JAuckland 3.75 1.00 Win 1 2.34 -6.75
Lodge
Double 21st 1.00 Loss -1.00 -9.09
15:30 Newbury |Forest Of Dean 2.87
15:35 Catterick |JAuckland 2.87
Lodge
Single 21st 15:30 Newbury |Forest Of Dean 2.87 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -8.09
Single 20th 18:00 Dundalk |Munaajaat 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -7.09
(A.W)
Single 20th 17:15 Grandee 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -6.09
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 20th 17:05 Newbury |Starfighter 3.25 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -5.09
Single 20th 16:50 Dundalk |Fridtjof Nansen 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -4.09
(A.W)
Single 20th 16:45 Newton |Picture Painter 4.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -3.09
Abbot
Single 20th 14:30 Newton |Bermeo 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -2.09
Abbot
Single 18th 17:35 Sandown|Angel's 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -1.09

Whisper




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 18th 17:05 Sandown|Delicate Kiss 4.33 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -0.09
Single 18th 16:50 Golden Force 5.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 0.91
Yarmouth
Single 18th 16:40 Beverley |Tan 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 1.91
Single 18th 16:35 Sandown|Cape Cavalli 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 291
Single 18th 15:15 Line Of Reason 6.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 3.91
Yarmouth
Single 18th 13:40 Lalania 5.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 4.91
'Yarmouth
Single 17th 18:15 Galway |Diamond Hill 4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 5.91
Double 17th 1.00 Loss -1.00 291
17:00 Redcar |The Fiddler 2.37
17:10 Merry Banter 2.37
Yarmouth
Single 17th 16:40 Dark Side 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 3.91
Yarmouth Dream
Single 17th 15:30 Redcar |Golden Parade 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 4.91
Single 17th 14:20 Rotherwick 8.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 5.91
Chepstow
Single 17th 14:00 Redcar |Flight Of 5.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 6.91
Thunder
Double 16th 1.00 Loss -1.00 7.91
16:40 Brighton |Big Time 3.00
Maybe
17:35 Thirsk  |Hammy End 3.00
Single 16th 16:30 Thirsk  |Sloane Garden 8.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 8.91
Single 16th 15:50 Jimmy Rabbitte 5.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 9.91
\Worcester
Single 16th 14:50 Adrrastos 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 10.91
\Worcester
Single 16th 14:40 Brighton |Mongolia 6.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 11.91
Single 16th 14:20 Francky Du 6.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 12.91
\Worcester Berlais
Single 15th 17:35 Ffos Las |Kasuku 5.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 13.91
Single 15th 17:00 Ffos Las |Nuits St 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 1491
Georges
Single 15th 14:15 Bath Newyorkstateof 5.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 15.91
mind
Single 15th 13:20 Curragh |Verhoyen 9.00 1.00 Non-runner - 16.91
E/W Double 14th 1.00 Win 9.50 16.91
16:40 Just Hubert 4.00
Musselburgh
18:45 Cape Victory 4.00
Musselburgh
Single 14th 16:40 Just Hubert 4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 7.41
Musselburgh
Single 14th 16:25 Chester |Smile a Mile 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 4.41
Single 14th 16:20 Bath Tell William 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 5.41
Single 14th 16:00 Lingfield |Maksab 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 6.41
Single 14th 15:30 Lagenda 5.00 1.00 Win 1 3.60 7.41
Musselburgh
Single 14th 15:25 Lingfield |Balata Bay 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 3.81
Single 14th 15:20 In The Cove 5.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 4.81
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 13th 18:00 Benadalid 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 5.81
Doncaster
Single 13th 17:35 Sandown|Zzoro 5.50 1.00 Win 1 3.15 6.81
Single 13th 17:25 Listowel |Mindsmadeup 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 3.66
Single 13th 17:15 Chester |Parys Mountain 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 0.16
Single 13th 17:10 Salisbury|Nat Love 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -4.84
Single 13th 15:55 Sandown|Pinnata 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -3.84
Single 13th 15:20 Sandown|Global Storm 3.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -2.84
Single 13th 14:25 Chester |Embolden 7.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -1.84
Double 12th 1.00 Loss -1.00 -0.84
16:55 Good Birthday 3.00

Doncaster




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
17:30 Archaeology 3.00
Doncaster
Single 12th 16:40 Smokey Lane 4.33 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 0.16
Chepstow
Double 12th 1.00 Loss -1.00 1.16
16:30 Epsom |Bring Us 3.25
Paradise
16:50 Listowel |Ballyoisin 3.25
Single 12th 15:00 Secret Potion 4.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 2.16
Chepstow
Single 12th 14:50 Epsom |Isle Of Wolves 3.75 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 3.16
Single 12th 14:15 Epsom |Kingston 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.05 4.16
Kurrajong
Single 11th 18:30 Kempton|Roman Spinner| 5.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 0.11
(A.W)
Single 11th 17:35 Carlisle |Well Funded 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 1.11
Single 11th 16:45 Walkinthesand 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -3.39
Doncaster
Single 11th 16:30 Carlisle |Mikmak 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -2.39
Single 11th 15:45 Uttoxeter|Doubly Clever 3.75 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -1.39
Single 11th 14:50 Carlisle |Amazing 6.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -0.39
Grazing
Single 11th 14:25 Embolden 5.50 1.00 Non-runner - 0.61
Doncaster
Single 10th 17:35 Kelso Beeno 4.33 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 0.61
Single 10th 16:55 Leicester|Chatham 4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 1.61
House
Single 10th 16:35 Catterick |Rose Marmara 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -1.39
Single 10th 16:00 Catterick |Bobby's Charm 67.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -0.39
Single 10th 14:30 Catterick |Fox Hill 3.75 1.00 Win 1 2.20 0.61
Single 10th 14:10 Malangen 5.50 1.00 Fell - -1.00 -1.59
\Worcester
Single 9th 15:50 Brighton |Long Call 3.75 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -0.59
Single 9th 15:30 Newton |Sizing Granite 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 0.41
Abbot
Single 9th 14:45 Brighton |Miss Icon 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -3.09
Double 9th 1.00 Loss -1.00 -2.09
14:35 Perth Stream Lady 2.00
15:40 Perth Creadan Grae 2.00
Single 9th 13:45 Brighton |Knockabout 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -1.09
Queen
Single 7th 17:55 Thirsk  |Triggered 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -0.09
Single 7th 17:35 Kempton |Delilah Park 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 0.91
(A.W)
Each Way 7th 17:05 Ascot Gnaad 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -4.59
Single 7th 16:45 Haydock |Camacho Chief 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -3.59
Single 7th 16:25 Kempton |Aroha 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -2.59
(A.W)
Single 7th 15:55 Ascot Never Do 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -1.59
Nothing
Each Way 7th 13:50 Haydock |Zoffee 21.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -0.59
Single 6th 20:40 Kempton |Water's Edge 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 0.41
(A.W)
Single 6th 15:30 Haydock |Wild Edric 3.75 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 1.41
Single 6th 13:30 Croeso 3.25 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 241
Newcastle Cymraeg
(A.W)
Single 5th 17:50 Lingfield |Dandizette 4.33 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 3.41
Single 5th 16:40 Salisbury|Starfighter 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 4.41
Single 5th 16:20 Haydock |Epaulement 3.75 1.00 Win 1 2.61 0.91
Single 5th 16:10 Salisbury|Belated Breath 3.00 1.00 Win 1 1.80 -1.7
Single 5th 14:10 Salisbury|The Lords 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -3.5
Walk
Single 3rd 18:45 Kempton |Highfaluting 3.75 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -2.5
(A.W)
Single 3rd 17:35 Cape Cavalli 3.50 1.00 Win 1 2.50 -1.5

Goodwood




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Double 3rd 1.00 Loss -1.00 -4
17:10 Catterick |Betty Grable 3.00
17:35 Cape Cavalli 3.00
Goodwood
Single 2nd 18:00 Windsor |Harry 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 -3
Hurricane
Single 2nd 17:40 Hexham |Melody Of 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -7
Scotland
Single 2nd 17:10 Hexham |Ringaringarosi 3.75 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -6
e
Single 2nd 15:45 Graphite Storm 3.75 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -5
Chepstow
Double 2nd 1.00 Loss -1.00 -4
15:00 Brighton |Nervous Nerys 3.25
16:00 Brighton |Esspeegee 3.25
Single 1st 17:00 Brighton |Noble Account 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -3
Single 1st 16:00 Brighton |Imbucato 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -2
Single 1st 14:10 Caveat Emptor 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -1
\Worcester

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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